
ICM Academy 2024-2025

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

JULY 2024

**Wednesday, July 31: School-Based In-service

AUGUST 2024

**Thursday, August 1: District In-service Day

*Friday, August 2: School-Based Admin Day

**Monday, August 5: School-Based In-service

*Tuesday, August 6: Open house from 10:00-1:00

Wednesday, August 7: First Half Day for Students (Preschool to 3rd )

Thursday, August 8: First Full Day for Students (1st -3rd). Second Half Day for Preschool to

Kindergarten

Friday, August 9: Second full Day for Students (1st -3rd). Third Half day for Preschool to

Kindergarten

Monday, August 12: Third full Day for Students (1st -3rd). First Full day for Preschool to

Kindergarten

SEPTEMBER 2024

Monday, September 2: Labor Day (Day Out for All)

++Friday, September 20: Stockpile PD Day (Day Out for Students)

OCTOBER 2024

Monday, October 7-Friday, October 11: Fall Break (Days Out for School-Based Personnel)

*Monday, October 21-Parent/Teacher Conferences (Admin) (Day out for Students)



NOVEMBER 2024

++Tuesday, November 5: Election Day/Stockpile PD Day (Day Out for Students)

Monday, November 25-Friday, November 29: Thanksgiving Break (Days Out for All)

DECEMBER 2024

Friday, December 20: Student Half Day (3 hours, 30 minutes)

Monday, December 23-Friday, January 3: Winter Break (Days Out for School-Based Personnel)

JANUARY 2025

Monday, December 23-Friday, January 3: Winter Break (Days Out for School-Based Personnel)

++Monday, January 6: District In-service Day (stockpile) (Day Out for Students)

*Tuesday, January 7: School-Based Admin (Day Out for Students)

Wednesday, January 8: Students Return

Monday, January 20: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Day Out for All)

FEBRUARY 2025

++Friday, February 14: Stockpile PD Day (Day Out for Students)

Monday, February 17: Presidents’ Day (Day Out for All)

MARCH 2025

++Monday, March 17: Parent/Teacher Conferences (stockpile) (Day out for Students)

Monday, March 31-April 4: Eid El Fitr holiday and Spring Break (Days Out for School-Based

Personnel)

APRIL 2025

Friday, April 18: Good Friday (Day out for All)

MAY 2025

Monday, May 26: Memorial Day (Day Out For All)

Thursday, May 29: Last Day for Students and Teachers (3 hours and 30 minutes)



Attendance Periods:

August 7 - September 4

September 5 - October 3

October 4 - November 11

November 12 - December 16

December 17 - January 30

January 31 - March 3

March 4 - April 8

April 9 - May 7

May 8 - May 29

End of Report Card Periods:

Friday, October 4

Friday, January 10

Friday, March 14

Tuesday, May 27

Report Card Days:

Monday, October 21

Wednesday, January 22

Wednesday, March 26

Thursday, May 29


